				211	
VATIONAL Apsessment Centr	e Services. put	1 James ,	Date & Timo Complete	ai D	one by
Dute In: 18 05 2020 1:51	Jeb description		Date certino confus	-	
Ref No: X/A/11/200519714	SAS c-filling			+	
Veh No. CMD/55071	E-mail (ajula sur,	and the second second		+-	
DON MOX 2000 21:00	I-Motor Claim I		k	+	
	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithlu: OD Thes,	TP 4hrs)		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	ed		-	**
	Assessment/Surve		5-30-97F-388-378-118-17ABB		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F		Owner/Wksp		- C. LINES
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Toli	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	MS 3585E	, INC(<u>) </u>	1
Owner / Driver: (•	Tcl:		1
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (1
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Time:	80-100%]	' .
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC		0%; P: 21-79%. P:	30-10019	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/10()		
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 (TO THE PARTY OF TH	387787	(
General iteliangs ek singukan dipe	H. WHEN ELWENDER		dely NO rater of rep	lor.	
Gondon Reinark Gazon ar : Customers in	formation strictly Conf	idenual & St	incuy (vo to incur)		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasu	ice: YES() / NO)()17	owing Cot (•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES()/NO				
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	WORLDWAY WOOD	WELL BURNESS OF THE SECOND SEC		mons by · ·
					Montpy
Company of the Control of the Contro	/ Courtesy Car ()				Troubby · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()				Nanbby · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()			1	iponbby · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	Courtesy Car ()			1	Monbby .
(continue (and California) (and Californ	Courtesy Car ()			1	Charles .
(continue (and California) (and Californ	Courtesy Car ()			1	Color Color
(continue (and Calculation (and Calculation)) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			1	pont by
(continue (and Calculation (and Calculation)) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			1	DAN W.
(continue (and Calculation (and Calculation)) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			1	DONE DIVINION DIVINIONI DIVINI DIVINIONI DIVINI D
(child a graph (child and child and	Courtesy Car ()				Charles of Samuels
(child a graph (child and child and	Courtesy Car ()		nt Reporting (330)		Charles (Salants)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	DAIL Acadd	at Reporting (330); Assessment (5100);	INC (GLO)	Colonbby Cabutta
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date from Action	Courtesy Car ()	DALI Acades DAT Towles OFF Trollow	nt Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Pro	THG (\$10) \$40,743 \$110 \$310	Children was bin
(INC. (M) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date Final Cost Post Repair Inspection Photo Pho	Courtesy Car ()	DAI Pene DT! Follow DF! Follow	at Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Free Through Survey (Resurvey (steins) INC Only (yet 10	INC (540) \$110 \$300 Jan 2000)	Constant of the Constant of th
(continue and Calculation of the continue and continue an	Courtesy Car ()	DARIAOIde DARIAOIde DATIFOLIO DIFIFOLIO DIFIFOLIO OTRIRAJA	Through Burvey (Resurvey training INC Only (yes 10)	THG (\$10) \$40,743 \$110 \$310	Code No.
(continue and Calculation of the continue and continue an	Courtesy Car ()	1) AR 1 Acades 2) DAT Derme 3) DAT Pollow 4) PT 1 Follow 5) PT 1 Follow For claim 6) TR 1 Ra-lay 7) N1 1 Idao D 4) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30); A towns ment (\$100); Frough Burvey (Resurvey (stellar) INC Only (wall) seelion A + SMRT Survey	INC (540) \$40/345 \$1120 \$300 Jan 2000) \$73	Child Sadibin
ACING MARCO 2918 MA2002918 MA2002918 Triver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	DARIACIÓN DARIACIÓN DARIACIÓN DA DENMI DA TOMBRI O TRIFOTOM O TRIRO-LAS O TRIBONO O TR	Through Survey (Resurvey (INC (SAO) \$100 \$300 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$31	CONTRACTOR SACREDIN
MA2002918 MA2002918 Apply for Transport Allowance () MA2002918 Apply for Transport Allowance () Macon Mary: Contact No: Contact No: Contact No:	Courtesy Car ()	1) AR Acade 2) DA Dense 3) DY Towin 4) PT Follow For plaining 6) TR Re-lay 7) NI Iday D 4) NTUC Add OD NS: Court NG: Reps	at Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Pre Through Burvey (Resurvey uselinal INC Only (ver 10 section A+SMRT Survey Illonal Sorvices; any Carl Tpl Allowence Co-condination	INC (280) \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1	College State (3)
NA2002918 Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date Final Action Action Action Criver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	I) AR I Acalde 1) AR I Acalde 2) DA I Denne 3) FT : Follow For claimini (6) TR : Re-les 7) NI : Idao D 1) NTUC Add OD! NG: Re-pel *NG: Re-	at Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Fee Through Burvey (Resurvey staints INC Only (war to seellon A+SMRT Survey Honal Services; ory Cef/Tpl Allowence ory Cef/Tpl Allowence Too-endination Collect Buccess Coordination TP (Non INC) against the	INC (280) \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1	MANUAL MA
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date Films Action Action Action Criver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	DARTAGIDA DARTAGIDA DARTAGIDA DATOMA DATOMA DITITOMA DITITOMA DITITOMA FOR DIAMAN TO NOT I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	int Reporting (\$30); * Assessment (\$100); * Pre- Through Burvey (Resurvey (stains) INC Only (waf 10 section) A + SMRT Survey (lional Services); The Co-cardination (stains) in the Co-	INC (210) S40/245 \$1120 \$330 \$315 \$160 \$21 \$33 \$330 \$330	MANUAL MA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A	C(C	D	Е١	VΤ	S	IΑ	ŒΝ	IEN	ıΤ
								CHOICH ST		-

Date Of Report 18/05/2020 17:51 Date Of Accident 17/05/2020 21:00

Exact Location Of Accident BLK 290H BUKIT BATOK STREET 24 CARPARK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJW5507H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NURHAFIEZA BINTE ZAINAL

NRIC No. SXXXX410A

Email Address FIEZA.PIZZA@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-92297281 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-92297281

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAL

Model AVANTE-1.6 S (HD) (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

REPORTING ONLY

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE NO

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Name of Driver

DMPCSNW00047232000

Cover Note Number

Driver

NURHAFIEZA BINTE ZAINAL

NRIC No SXXXX410A Date Of Birth 08/06/1988 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 29/09/2010

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92297281

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92297281

EMail Address FIEZA.PIZZA@GMAIL.COM

BLK 890B WOODLNDS DRIVE 50 Address

#02-303

Postcode 732890

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES NO

NO

2

NO

NO

2

NAME:

: MOHD ZULKIFLI (SPOUSE)

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SMS3585E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CITY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NUR ZAMARINA BTE JAMALLUDIN

NRIC/Passport Number

90026143

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 12

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholders Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre P

SKETCH PLAN	BIK	290 H	BUK17	BANOK	STREAT	24 (CARPARIE)
A) SJ B) SMS	w 551	07 H SE		< 	A Zeeval	284		
DESCRIBE CIRCUM ON the 17th to park my As a vesult (Honda CH I left a 1				218 2 pm, I W B street 2 a station 19. As the details.	2011	org my Dock Lel s not	vehicle 3B. lick present	
Policyholders Signatur Date & Time: 1803		Driver's S	ignature is not the policy	2017000 200	Réporting Ce Name: NRIC/FIN No	100	os 2029 e)'s Signature 114	- Hora

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	DENT DATE: 11 05 2020)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(21 : 00 JHH:MM
	ION: BIK 2904 Bukit		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	5507 H China Taiping NW 00047232000 SIVE) THIRD PARTY/THIR Ti Tranfe 1,65	D PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
2. 1	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAT h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCI I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA NSURED / POLICY HOLDER	DENT TIME: FORSONCE (DENT TIME: FORSONCE (DENT TIME: FORTING	TORCYCLE)
oth Zulkiful o	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 588 DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 588 DIADDRESS: 8908 Wood(an	19410A CONT As Dr 50 #02-30:	MALE / FEMALES
(Including driver) b	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALERIVER NAME:	¥.	_(MALE / FEMALE) ACT:
e) f)t 4. w IF 5. a) b)t 6. w/ 7. a)f	AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NET PERSON TO POUCE (YES / NET PERSON TO PERSON	THE INSURED'S COM DRIVER WITH INSURE / RAINING / OTHERS	PANY? (VES:
(Including driver) b)	VEHICLE NUMBER: SMS 35 DRIVER'S NAME: NW ZAMO NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	avina 18te Jamallu	Honda city din CT: 90026143
	PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:	***
(NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTAC	i .

email = fieza. pizza@gmail. com VIDEO





Motor Private Car

MX1F

N SN

AN0592A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00047232000

Engine No.: G4FC9U799045 Cha. No.:KMHDU41BMAU964155

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SJW5507H

AUTOSAFF

2. Name of Policy Holder

NURHAFIEZA BINTE ZAINAL

3 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (09:50:50) Ordinance or Enactment

05/05/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect, I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/05/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade,

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

will be doubled:
One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: WNNIE SOO SIEW WAH

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) *3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com